
TENDER NOTICE

ELCOT invites bids for the following

Tender Provision of CCTV Surveillance and Supply and Commissioning of Public
Details Intercom Facility to Government Address Systems and Video Cameras 

Departments on Rate Contract basis. on Rate Contract basis.

Tender No. ELCOT/Networks/OT/32872/CCTV/2016 ELCOT/Networks/OT/32873/PA
System / 2016

Due Date & 03.02.2016 @ 3.00 PM 03.02.2016 @ 5.00 PM
Time for
submission 
of Tenders

Tender Opening 03.02.2016 @ 3.15 PM 03.02.2016  @ 5.15 PM
Date & Time

Earnest Money Rs. 30,000/- (Rupees Thirty Thousand Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand
Deposit Only) Only)

Tender On all working days between 11.00 AM and 3.00 P.M. upto 01.02.2016 from the 
Documents address mentioned above. Alternatively, Tender documents can be downloaded
available place free of cost from www.elcot.in and http://tenders.tn.gov.in
and due date

For further details Visit our websites : www.elcot.in  www.tenders.tn.gov.in 
MANAGING DIRECTORDIPR/375/TENDER/2016

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF
TAMILNADU LIMITED

CHENNAI - 35 (ELCOT)


